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Price
6.52 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.35% (0.15)

US24869P1049
DENN

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

295 EUR

S&P 500

6.23 USD (100)
6.54 USD (100)
6.33 USD
6.535 USD
6.225 USD
6.37 USD
6.423782 USD
843,100
5,415,150.33
10,216

WKN: 24869P104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 b
2024/09/11 2E
2024/09/11 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US24869P1049&ID_NOTATION=11863930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US24869P1049&ID_NOTATION=11863930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a0a936f9776e26c7fa01603fbbf5a8fb37fee9a71338a31bf951eca56208002&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a329f0ec676c317b5&time=1726608080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01906892c8f77d6898cf5beeb2abab8f16515ac0645089b5f45ee35f9fea404f&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0db79506f607fe266&time=1726608080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93231d5113897bec303d6ccaa1d50fd0e109cf2bfb809a3be5ecc3fdba986ff6&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8c158a5875661f5d2&time=1726608080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40bb1c36fb07ae365a22d48e5afc45043f7ec8790839ac23343a130ce680dcab&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4db605d8fc80c3ff9&time=1726608080&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c91937ee7545adabb4b39cb9d6e4b35bcca930914ec6fcca2c6c2cb8904d919&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5d26d86b302cfb643&time=1726608080&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 22:00:00

Price
6.52 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

5.96 USD (650,382
6.10 USD (616,786
6.97 USD (634,731
8.44 USD (587,926

ISIN US24869P1049
Symbol DENN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 295 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.23 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 6.54 USD (100)
Open 6.33 USD
High 6.535 USD
Low 6.225 USD
Close (prev. day) 6.37 USD
VWAP 6.423782 USD
Volume (pcs) 843,100
Trading volume 5,415,150.33
Number of trades 10,216
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -28.59% -28.59% -60.85%
Perf (abs.) -2.55 -2.55 -9.90
Beta - - -

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

11.16 USD (2024/01/29

5.59 USD (2024/08/12
11.16 USD (2024/01/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.59 USD (2024/08/12)

Volatility 44.76 38.42 40.46

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/09/16 22:02 5.90 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/09/16 21:31 5.75 EUR 0.00 7

Nasdaq 2024/09/16 22:00 6.52 USD 5.42 10,216

Munich 2024/09/16 08:03 5.70 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/09/16 08:05 5.70 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf ~ 2024/09/16 19:31 5.60 EUR 0.00 6

Berlin 2024/09/16 08:08 5.70 EUR 0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11863930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301471919
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217894539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422938
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37100273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457769282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9300461

DENNY'S CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DENNY'S CORP.

Telefon: +1 - 864 - 597 - 8000
Fax: +1 864 597 - 8743
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Brenda
Lauderback

Bernadette
Aulestia
Gregg Dedrick
John Miller
José Gutiérrez

Laysha Ward

Olu Fajemirokun-
Beck

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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